
1st 383 1st 2.329 1st 3

2nd 374 2nd 2.434 2nd 3

3rd 368 3rd 2.972 3rd 7

4th 357 4th 3.171 4th 7

5th #N/A 5th #N/A 5th #N/A

6th #N/A 6th #N/A 6th #N/A

7th #N/A 7th #N/A 7th #N/A

8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A

9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 5

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

104 Greg Wahlstrom Y 2.292 2.365 2.329 1 183 191 374 2 8 3 1 1

105 Curt Knitt Y 2.578 2.290 2.434 2 194 189 383 1 8 3 2 0

106 Steve Curren Y 3.704 2.637 3.171 4 178 190 368 3 4 7 4 0

107 Greg Seifert Y 3.012 DQ DQ DQ 190 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

108 Robert Unertl Y 3.123 2.821 2.972 3 176 181 357 4 7 7 3 0

109  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

110  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

111  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Steve Curren

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3
GRRC Harris MN

Two Gun Overall Results

5/28/2023

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Curt Knitt

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Curren

Robert Unertl

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Greg Wahlstrom

Curt Knitt

Robert Unertl

#N/A

#N/A

Greg Wahlstrom

Curt Knitt

Robert Unertl

Steve Curren

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 194 1ST 2.292 1ST

2ND 190 2nd 2.578 2ND

3RD 183 3rd 3.012 3RD

4TH 178 4th 3.123 4TH

5TH 176 5th 3.704 5TH

6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 2.082 2 1ST 1.607 13th

2ND 50 2.848 0 2nd 1.791

3RD 49 2.711 2 3rd 2.082 5

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 104 48 1 1.791 39 3.060 47 1.607 49 2 2.711 183 3 3 2.292 1 4 2 0 1 0 1

2 Y 105 47 1 3.275 50 2 2.082 49 2 2.711 48 2 2.243 194 1 7 2.578 2 3 1 1 0 1 2

3 Y 106 44 2.436 45 2.122 42 6.119 47 4.140 178 4 0 3.704 5 9 5 0 0 0 0

4 Y 107 50 2.848 47 3.451 46 2.881 47 2.868 190 2 0 3.012 3 5 3 0 0 0 0

5 Y 108 38 3.174 47 1 3.579 48 3 2.212 43 3.528 176 5 4 3.123 4 9 4 0 0 0 0

3

4

5

9

9

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Competitor

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Greg Seifert

Robert Unertl

Greg Wahlstrom

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

#N/A

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

5/28/2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

GRRC Harris MN

Curt Knitt

Greg Seifert

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Greg Wahlstrom

Greg Wahlstrom

Curt Knitt

Greg Seifert

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

#N/A

Steve Curren

Robert Unertl

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

47

48

50

Greg Wahlstrom

Greg Wahlstrom

Curt Knitt

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Steve Curren

#N/A

#N/A

Robert Unertl

#N/A

Curt Knitt

Greg Seifert

Curt Knitt

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Curt Knitt

Greg Wahlstrom

Greg Seifert

Robert Unertl

Steve Curren

LG TARGET 4 X 

TOTAL

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 191 1ST 2.290 1ST

2ND 190 2nd 2.365 2ND

3RD 189 3rd 2.637 3RD

4TH 181 4th 2.821 4TH

5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH

6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.844 2 1ST 1.169 13th

2nd 49 1.169 1 2ND 1.844

3rd 49 2.135 1 3RD 2.095 5

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 104 47 1 2.322 49 1 2.437 48 1 2.095 47 2 2.605 191 1 5 2.365 2 3 1 1 0 1 2

2 Y 105 47 2.953 49 1 1.169 48 2.903 45 2.134 189 3 1 2.290 1 4 2 0 1 0 1

3 Y 106 49 1 2.135 50 2 1.844 47 1 4.265 44 2.305 190 2 4 2.637 3 5 3 0 0 0 0

4 Y 107 24 3.093 DQ DQ DQ 47 2 2.604 45 5.262 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 Y 108 41 2.203 43 2.814 48 1 3.641 49 2 2.626 181 4 3 2.821 4 8 4 0 0 0 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Steve Curren

Robert Unertl

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

3

4

5

8

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Greg Wahlstrom

Curt Knitt

#N/ACurt Knitt

48

50

49

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Curt Knitt

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Curren

Robert Unertl

#N/A

Steve Curren

Curt Knitt

Robert Unertl

#N/A

Greg Wahlstrom

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Greg Seifert

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Robert Unertl

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Steve Curren

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A

#N/A

Steve Curren

Greg Wahlstrom

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Greg Wahlstrom

#N/A

5/28/2023



GRRC Harris MN

Light Gun Equipment List

5/28/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Robert Unertl LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Self Nightforce Varget Barts Self

2 Steve Hoskin LG 6 mm Bat Lilja McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

3 Greg Seifert LG 6 Haverkamp Brux Vortex Self

4 Curt Knitt LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger CTK Nightforce Varget CTK

5 Steve Curren LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Berger Wahlstrom

6 Robby Vick LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Kahley H4895 Barts Wheeler

7 Greg Wahlstrom LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

8 LG

9 LG

10 LG

11 LG

12 LG

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG



GRRC Harris MN

Heavy Gun Equipment List

5/28/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Robert Unertl HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein ST 1000 Nightforce Varget Barts Self

2 Steve Hoskin HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger Self Nightforce Varget Berger Self

3 Greg Seifert HG 6.5 Defiance Brux Vortex Self

4 Curt Knitt HG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger CTK Nightforce Varget CTK

5 Steve Curren HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Berger Wahlstrom

6 Robby Vick HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Kahley H4895 Barts Wheeler

7 Greg Wahlstrom HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

8 HG

9 HG

10 HG

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG


